
Show #080823: SRCHA Pre Futurity & Horse Show #1 (8/8/2023-8/14/2023)

16. NRCHA NPD: Non Pro Derby  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 542 Overthelegallimitrab Myles Thomas Brown 294.50 Rob A Brown

2 456 Jule Smart Rey Hope Miller Mills 289.50 Shawna Miller

3T 1214 Woodhebachic Christopher William II Lewis 288.00 William E Lewis

3T 1287 Travelin Cat Lady Gray Samenfink 288.00 A Gray Or Peggy Samenfink

3T 487 Sparkn Adeline Bricker 288.00 Adeline Bricker

6 707 Sliver Of Majesty Carrie Anne King 285.00 Carrie Anne King

7 1190 Reynmann Dustin Mitchell 283.00 Dustin & Cassity Mitchell

8 376 Sabbra Cadabra Kourtney R Judge 282.50 Judge Livestock

9 391 Elevens Eric Thomas 277.00 Eric And/or Lee Ann Thomas

10T 485 Duck Duck Dually Savannah Rumary 275.50 Savannah Rumary

10T 1148 Nunya Beeswax Lori Wyman 275.50 Richard A Jr & Lori L Wyman

12 364 Here For A Good Tyme Diane Edwards 269.00 Diane Edwards

13 528 Sweet Lil Desire Tracy Putnam Lynch 267.00 James Putman & Tracy Lynch

14 625 Sanndi Cheeks Danielle Lester 266.00 Danielle Lester

17. NRCHA INPD: INT. NON PRO DERBY Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 456 Jule Smart Rey Hope Miller Mills 289.50 Shawna Miller

2T 1214 Woodhebachic Christopher William II Lewis 288.00 William E Lewis

2T 1287 Travelin Cat Lady Gray Samenfink 288.00 A Gray Or Peggy Samenfink

2T 487 Sparkn Adeline Bricker 288.00 Adeline Bricker

5 707 Sliver Of Majesty Carrie Anne King 285.00 Carrie Anne King

6 1190 Reynmann Dustin Mitchell 283.00 Dustin & Cassity Mitchell

7 376 Sabbra Cadabra Kourtney R Judge 282.50 Judge Livestock

8 391 Elevens Eric Thomas 277.00 Eric And/or Lee Ann Thomas

9T 485 Duck Duck Dually Savannah Rumary 275.50 Savannah Rumary

9T 1148 Nunya Beeswax Lori Wyman 275.50 Richard A Jr & Lori L Wyman

11 364 Here For A Good Tyme Diane Edwards 269.00 Diane Edwards

12 528 Sweet Lil Desire Tracy Putnam Lynch 267.00 James Putman & Tracy Lynch

13 625 Sanndi Cheeks Danielle Lester 266.00 Danielle Lester

18. NRCHA LNPD: Limited Non Pro Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1T 1214 Woodhebachic Christopher William II Lewis 288.00 William E Lewis

1T 1287 Travelin Cat Lady Gray Samenfink 288.00 A Gray Or Peggy Samenfink

1T 487 Sparkn Adeline Bricker 288.00 Adeline Bricker

4 707 Sliver Of Majesty Carrie Anne King 285.00 Carrie Anne King

5 1190 Reynmann Dustin Mitchell 283.00 Dustin & Cassity Mitchell

6 376 Sabbra Cadabra Kourtney R Judge 282.50 Judge Livestock

7 391 Elevens Eric Thomas 277.00 Eric And/or Lee Ann Thomas

8T 485 Duck Duck Dually Savannah Rumary 275.50 Savannah Rumary

8T 1148 Nunya Beeswax Lori Wyman 275.50 Richard A Jr & Lori L Wyman

10 364 Here For A Good Tyme Diane Edwards 269.00 Diane Edwards

11 528 Sweet Lil Desire Tracy Putnam Lynch 267.00 James Putman & Tracy Lynch

12 625 Sanndi Cheeks Danielle Lester 266.00 Danielle Lester

19. NRCHA L1NPD: Level 1 Non Pro Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5



Show #080823: SRCHA Pre Futurity & Horse Show #1 (8/8/2023-8/14/2023)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 378 Hashtagg Ur It Brooks Jobe 284.00 Brooks Jobe

2 1190 Reynmann Dustin Mitchell 283.00 Dustin & Cassity Mitchell

3 391 Elevens Eric Thomas 277.00 Eric And/or Lee Ann Thomas

4 485 Duck Duck Dually Savannah Rumary 275.50 Savannah Rumary

5 625 Sanndi Cheeks Danielle Lester 266.00 Danielle Lester


